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8 responses in 2 cities (Max CDI = III)

CITY SIZE

2M+

100,000+
10,000+
<10,000

45˚E 46˚E 47˚E 48˚E 49˚E

37˚N 37˚N

38˚N 38˚N

39˚N 39˚N

40˚N 40˚N

50 km

DAMAGE

SHAKING

INTENSITY

none none none Very light Light Moderate Moderate/Heavy Heavy V. Heavy

Not felt Weak Light Moderate Strong Very strong Severe Violent Extreme

I II-III IV V VI VII VIII IX X+


